S&P 500 -1.42 5.20 17.61 1.93 17.2 17.4

Energy -1.74 -8.69 11.93 2.77 1.17 17.8 28.1

Materials -1.50 4.31 18.21 2.05 1.11 16.5 17.9

Industrials -1.76 3.60 18.22 2.04 1.06 17.5 17.9

Consumer Discretionary -1.00 6.68 13.56 1.39 0.98 19.4 19.2

Consumer Staples -0.63 6.47 7.74 2.57 0.63 19.9 20.3

Health Care -1.28 8.20 12.12 1.64 0.94 18.7 15.8

Financials -3.81 1.65 32.67 1.62 1.30 13.2 13.8

Information Technology -0.85 11.37 25.87 1.34 1.08 22.4 17.9

Telecommunication Services -1.91 -3.21 3.55 4.59 0.60 17.8 13.6

Utilities 1.30 7.67 9.87 3.34 0.41 14.5 18.1
Real Estate 0.75 2.60 4.65 3.30 0.70 15.2 17.8

Total Return 20-Year Avg.
NTM P/E

US Equities Snapshot and Sector Breakdown

Source: Morgan Stanley & Co., FactSet, Thomson Reuters, Morgan Stanley Wealth Management GIC. Note: MS & Co. forecasts as of January 19, 2017. (1) Green/red text denotes sector total return and
dividend yield higher/lower than S&P 500.  (2) Dark blue/light blue/grey fill denotes whether current relative NTM P/E is low/neutral/high relative to history. Real Estate is from 10/31/2001 to present.

$119

$131

$147

$129

$142

2016 2017E 2018E

Consensus MS Estimates

Morgan Stanley & Co. and Consensus S&P 500 Earnings Estimates
As of March 24, 2017

Morgan Stanley & Co. 12-Month S&P 500 Target
As of March 24, 2017

EPS
Landscape

Probability of
Scenario

EPS
2016E

EPS
2017E

EPS
2018E Multiple

Scenario
Target

Upside /
(Downside)

Bull Case 20% 122.7 147.3 169.4 18.0x 3050 30.1%

Growth 20% 15%

Base Case 60% 120.3 128.7 141.5 16.2x 2300  (1.9%)

Growth 7% 10%

Bear Case 20% 117.9 114.4 108.6 15.0x 1625  (30.7%)

Growth -3% -5%

Current S&P 500 Price 2344

S&P 500 Sector Performance and Valuation1
As of March 24, 2017

Performance

Page 10 of 20Page 46 of 62

VSC Board of Trustees
Finance & Facilities Committee Meeting Materials 105 May 31, 2017

Presenter
Presentation Notes
{title}:Weekly032:

Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Estimates of future performance are based on assumptions that may not be realized. This material is not a solicitation of any offer to buy or sell any security or other
financial instrument or to participate in any trading strategy. Please refer to important information, disclosures and qualifications at the end of this material.

WEALTH MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT RESOURCES  |  CHARTBOOK  |   WEEKLY DIGEST

Asset Class Performance Heat Map
As of March 24, 2017

Source: FactSet, Bloomberg, Morgan Stanley Wealth Management GIC. Note: Performance values calculated using USD. 1. As of February 28, 2017. 2. 20-year average as of February 28, 2017. 3. Volatility